SV Amstetten: Bambini Spieltag Halle Gruppe 2 am 25.02.2024

Spielplan fiir 6 Mannschaften, Modus: 3 gegen 3, Spielzeit 09 min,

Feld:
10:00

10:10
10:20
10:30
10:40
10:50
11:00
11:10
11:20
11:30
11:40
11:50
11:59
12:09
12:19

SV Amstetten Il
TSG Soflingen Il
SSC Stubersheim Il
SV Amstetten
SSC Stubersheim |l
SV Lonsee Il

TSG Séflingen 1l
SV Amstetten
TSG Séflingen 1l
SSC Stubersheim |l
SGM Weidenstetten / Neenstetten |l
SV Amstetten
TSG Séflingen 1l
SV Lonsee Il

SV Amstetten Il

SGM Scharenstetten / Tomerdingen |l
SGM Weidenstetten / Neenstetten I
SV Lonsee I

TSG Soflingen Il

SGM Scharenstetten / Tomerdingen Il
SGM Weidenstetten / Neenstetten |l
SGM Scharenstetten / Tomerdingen Il
SSC Stubersheim I

SV Lonsee I

SGM Weidenstetten / Neenstetten |l
SGM Scharenstetten / Tomerdingen |l
SV Lonsee Il

SSC Stubersheim Il

SGM Scharenstetten / Tomerdingen Il

SGM Weidenstetten / Neenstetten Il



